FESARIE AR =7 - TR —XAFEHRBEFIERS
2021%F9A25H~202149RA26H EHTEHRLZHEE

BFTRL—X HEHNO 43
I FiE% i HAK | DV S FiTHE i wa BfRE

1 |Mizutori SportsClub 28.500 27.850 27.950 28.550 27.550 28.500 | 168.900
2 |BFe 28.700 27.650 26.450 27.750 28.800 27.450 | 166.800 2.100
3 |TEAM ONE PURPOSE 27.250 25.200 26.800 26.150 28.050 27.050 | 160.500 6.300
4 |HTUHrOEYE 27.300 26.950 24.400 26.200 27.650 26.200 | 158.700 1.800
5 |FLIPf&#RY Z 7&K 27.450 25.600 25.700 25.850 27.000 26.600 | 158.200 0.500
6 (N7 R TTA 27.800 24.350 25.750 27.100 27.050 24.550 | 156.600 1.600
7 |#E~RX 7 gymnastics 27.150 24.850 24.450 27.500 26.050 26.550 | 156.550 0.050
8 |ERYMCAFIRs 77 26.600 25.050 24.300 26.650 26.850 27.050 | 156.500 0.050
9 |BBERILGFRIZT 26.650 24.650 25.100 26.000 27.300 25.800 | 155.500 1.000
10 [4TH#ERs 77 27.800 24.500 23.350 27.550 26.000 26.000 | 155.200 0.300
11 |fREF (LEE 6 KFHRN) 27.500 24.350 25.850 24.550 26.050 25.800 | 154.100 1.100
12 | &AfEs 26.500 23.700 24.950 24.650 26.450 26.800 | 153.050 1.050
13 |EMNovZ7 27.500 22.350 23.350 26.050 26.000 26.200 | 151.450 1.600
14 [AEHELZELEK 26.900 23.400 25.200 24.350 26.100 25.350 | 151.300 0.150
15 |F»&Es 77 27.300 22.350 23.950 25.250 26.000 24.800 | 149.650 1.650
16 |REERs 77 25.750 22.800 24.600 23.950 25.250 24.950 | 147.300 2.350
17 ¥R 27.050 21.100 23.100 26.050 25.800 22.700 | 145.800 1.500
18 |[BKkv 57 26.900 21.700 22.700 24.600 24.900 22.650 | 143.450 2.350
19 [MAGHER 26.800 20.450 23.750 25.300 24.900 15.300 | 136.500 6.950
20 |59352 5 7B 26.300 22.500 23.850 23.400 15.150 23.300 | 134.500 2.000
21 B350 77 A 25.850 23.750 14.700 23.600 23.400 15.250 | 126.550 7.950
22 |KINPGYMNASTICS 26.900 14.550 15.700 25.200 15.950 16.500 | 114.800 11.750
23 |BEx 17.900 14.050 15.750 16.650 17.150 16.400 97.900 16.900
24 |BRHAY R 7T7=7 23.950 22.950 7.800 8.450 7.200 7.450 77.800 20.100
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